HANBit                                     HFDOM40MVxxx
URL:www.hbe.co.kr                              1 / 1                    HANBit Electronics Co., Ltd.
Rev. 1.0 (January. 2004)
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HFDOM40MVxxx series 40Pin Flash Disk Module is a flash technology based with True IDE interface flash memory
card. It is constructed with flash disk controller chip and NAND-type (Samsung) flash memory device. The HFDOM40MV-
xxx series operates in both 3.3-Volt and 5.0-Volt power supplies. It comes in capacity of 16, 32, 64, 128, 192, 256, 384,

240
5.  PACKAGING
Figure 5.1 40 pin Type Flash Disk Module Dimensions
Ordering Infomation
Jumper
Master Slave
1,2
Close
2,3
Close
NO Parts Capacity
Media transfer
mode
Operation
Mode
1 DOM40MV016 16Mbyte BYTE True IDE
2 DOM40MV032 32Mbyte BYTE True IDE
3 DOM40MV064 64Mbyte BYTE True IDE
4 DOM40MV128 128Mbyte BYTE True IDE
5 DOM40MV192 192Mbyte BYTE True IDE
6 DOM40MV256 256Mbyte BYTE True IDE
7 DOM40MV384 384Mbyte BYTE True IDE
8 DOM40MV512 512Mbyte BYTE True IDE
9 DOM40MV768 768byte BYTE True IDE
10 DOM40MV1G 1Gbyte BYTE True IDE
11 DOM40MV1.5G 1.5Gbyte BYTE True IDE